
DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000001

AJAY

JAGDISH CHANDER

SHYAMO DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2856 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2652 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2758 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 288.0

016.0 0140.0 

0634 0800

0307 0400

16.0 148.0 04000327TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

CGPA  9.00 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000002

245125935

24-DEO-1142

SOURABH ATTRI

SHAMSHER

PARVESH RANI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2456 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2457 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2762 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 112.0

16.0 112.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000003

245125939

24-DEO-1146

BHAWAN BHATIA

JAGDISH BHATIA

RAJ KUMARI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2749 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 112.0

16.0 112.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000004

245127199

24-DEO-4432

MEGHALI SHARMA

KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

KUSUM SHARMA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2852 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 108.0

16.0 108.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000005

245127208

24-DEO-4436

VIJAY

SATBIR

ASHA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A3040 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2747 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 100.0

16.0 100.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000006

245127217

24-DEO-4438

CHANDRACHUD PRASAD

SURENDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA

PADMINI SAHU

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2735 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2434 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2542 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 244.0

016.0 0120.0 

0519 0800

0252 0400

16.0 124.0 04000267TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.75

CGPA  7.63 

FIRST 

16.0 

7.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000007

245127220

24-DEO-4439

AARTI TANWAR

SULTAN TANWAR

REENA RANI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2651 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2146 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2554 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+82 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 272.0

016.0 0132.0 

0592 0800

0287 0400

16.0 140.0 04000305TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.75

CGPA  8.50 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000008

245127222

24-DEO-4441

MEENAKSHI

NAFE SINGH MEHLA

SUMITRA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2947 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2849 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2648 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 40.004.010100 O85 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 284.0

016.0 0140.0 

0616 0800

0304 0400

16.0 144.0 04000312TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.00

CGPA  8.88 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000009

245127224

24-DEO-4442

POONAM GAUR

HARISH GAUR

PUSHPA GAUR

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 24.004.06100 B1337 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 20.004.05100 C1332 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 24.004.06100 B1537 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 68.0

16.0 068.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000010

245127225

24-DEO-4443

CHARU

SUSHIL KUMAR

SUSHILA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2947 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 116.0

16.0 116.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000011

245127226

24-DEO-4444

SARTHAK BANSAL

AJAY BANSAL

SAKSHI BANSAL

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2856 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2959 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 40.004.010100 O86 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 304.0

016.0 0148.0 

0667 0800

0324 0400

16.0 156.0 04000343TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.50 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000012

245127229

24-DEO-4445

SIVARAMVISHNUKUMAR S

SUNDARARAJAN

KALAVATHI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2761 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+81 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 300.0

016.0 0148.0 

0669 0800

0330 0400

16.0 152.0 04000339TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.50

CGPA  9.38 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000013

245127231

24-DEO-4446

DIKSHANT DAGA

MANOJ DAGA

ALKA DAGA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1739 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2047 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1944 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 88.0

16.0 088.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000014

245127233

24-DEO-4447

ARYAN

NARENDER

RENU

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2841 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2739 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2750 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 100.0

16.0 100.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000015

245127237

24-DEO-4448

KANIKA

ASHOK KUMAR

BIMLA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2061 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A1455 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2450 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 100.0

16.0 100.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000016

245127238

24-DEO-4449

AAYUSH

HARPAL SINGH

ANITA RAJ

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2753 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2858 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 116.0

16.0 116.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000017

245127239

24-DEO-4450

ABHIMANYU CHOUDHARY

SURENDER

KAMLESH

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2149 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2251 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2354 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 100.0

16.0 100.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000018

245127240

24-DEO-4451

NANDINI MANOJKUMAR PANDIT

MANOJ

SHARDA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2650 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2846 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2948 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 104.0

16.0 104.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000019

245127242

24-DEO-4452

OMBIR

RAMPHAL

RATNI DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3059 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2857 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 120.0

16.0 120.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000020

245127244

24-DEO-4453

SATYAM CHAUHAN

SHIV KUMAR

GEETA RANI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A3035 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2739 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2840 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 96.0

16.0 096.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000021

245127248

24-DEO-4455

ABHIMANYU SAHARAN

KEWAL SINGH

SANTOSH DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3056 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2757 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 116.0

16.0 116.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000022

245127250

24-DEO-4456

SAHIL NARWAL

NAVEEN KUMAR

SAVITA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A3041 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 24.004.06100 B1440 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A1355 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 88.0

16.0 088.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000023

245127252

24-DEO-4458

KUSH SHARMA

MK SHARMA

USHA SHARMA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 20.004.05100 C1229 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 004.00100 FF922 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 004.00100 FF716 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 20.0

16.0 020.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-22 AIML-23 AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000024

245127256

24-DEO-4459

YASHASVI

SUDHIR KUMAR

MEENAKSHI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3046 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 108.0

16.0 108.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000025

245127262

24-DEO-4461

KUNAL

NARENDER

MUNESH DEVI ANTIL

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A1948 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1443 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1745 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 88.0

16.0 088.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000026

245127280

24-DEO-4467

JOSHIL AGGARWAL

VIKAS KUMAR

NITU GUPTA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2542 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2245 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2148 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 96.0

16.0 096.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000027

245127281

24-DEO-4468

ANIL SONI

RAM NIWAS SONI

SUNITA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3047 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2851 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 108.0

16.0 108.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000028

245127283

24-DEO-4469

AMRIT PANDEY

P N PANDEY

SAVITA PANDEY

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2850 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2146 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2044 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 96.0

16.0 096.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000029

245127289

24-DEO-4471

NAVJEET KAUR

BHUPINDER SINGH

PARAMJEET KAUR

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A1847 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1644 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A1550 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 92.0

16.0 092.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000030

245127290

24-DEO-4472

AKSHAY NARWAL

SUBHASH NARWAL

SUNIL DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2962 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2959 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 304.0

016.0 0148.0 

0669 0800

0322 0400

16.0 156.0 04000347TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.50 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000031

245127293

24-DEO-4474

SUMANYU VATS

DEEPAK SHARMA

RAJNI SHARMA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2655 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2853 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 288.0

016.0 0140.0 

0650 0800

0319 0400

16.0 148.0 04000331TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

CGPA  9.00 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000032

245127294

24-DEO-4475

RITIK

RAM KUMAR

REKHA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2961 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2952 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2851 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 112.0

16.0 112.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000033

245127295

24-DEO-4476

VIVEK KUNDU

ISHWAR SINGH

SUDESH KUMARI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A3041 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2940 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3051 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+82 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 280.0

016.0 0144.0 

0621 0800

0318 0400

16.0 136.0 04000303TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.50

CGPA  8.75 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.00 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000034

245127296

24-DEO-4477

SIYA SAINI

RAKESH SAINI

RUPA SAINI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3065 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+81 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 304.0

016.0 0148.0 

0668 0800

0321 0400

16.0 156.0 04000347TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.50 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000035

245127297

24-DEO-4478

MANSI DEVI

SURESH KUMAR

NEELAM RANI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2851 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2455 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+82 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 284.0

016.0 0136.0 

0620 0800

0291 0400

16.0 148.0 04000329TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

CGPA  8.88 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000036

245127298

24-DEO-4479

SIBIN G SAB

SABU G

SINDHU S

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2752 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2852 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+81 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 280.0

016.0 0132.0 

0618 0800

0293 0400

16.0 148.0 04000325TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

CGPA  8.75 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000037

245127303

24-DEO-4480

ANJALI

TEJPAL

NEELAM

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2760 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2352 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2658 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 112.0

16.0 112.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000038

245127307

24-DEO-4481

ASHUTOSH KUMAR THAKUR

MANI KANT THAKUR

NUTAN THAKUR

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 296.0

016.0 0144.0 

0655 0800

0317 0400

16.0 152.0 04000338TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.50

CGPA  9.25 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.00 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000039

245127309

24-DEO-4483

APOORVA

RAMPHAL RANA

BHAGWATI DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3051 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2051 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A1454 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 36.004.09100 A+81 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 280.0

016.0 0144.0 

0621 0800

0320 0400

16.0 136.0 04000301TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.50

CGPA  8.75 

FIRST 

16.0 

9.00 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000040

245127310

24-DEO-4484

PUSHIB RAJPUT

SURINDER SINGH

KANTA RAJPUT

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2643 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 104.0

16.0 104.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000041

245127313

24-DEO-4485

KARTIK

RANBIR RAMAN

SAROJ RAMAN

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2445 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2743 2 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2846 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 004.00100 FFAB 4 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

12.0 96.0

16.0 096.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-24

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000042

245127317

24-DEO-4486

ASHISH

RAMNIWAS

0

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-2  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2646 1 AIML-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+80 2 AIML-24 PROJECT WORK

40AG 32.004.08100 A2048 3 AIML-23 MACHINE LEARNING USING 

PYTHON

40AG 32.004.08100 A2342 4 AIML-22 NEURAL NETWORK

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 248.0

016.0 0116.0 

0538 0800

0253 0400

16.0 132.0 04000285TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.25

CGPA  7.75 

FIRST 

16.0 

7.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026


